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Question 1: Without considering how to pay for it, do you support exempting food purchases from CBJ
Sales tax using the SNAP list.

Responses
Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Total Responses 100%
MULTIPLE CHOICE
Question 2: Without considering how to pay for it, do you support exempting utilities (heating fuel,
electricity, water/sewer) from CBJ Sales tax.
Responses
Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Total Responses 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Question 3: Do you support increasing the annual sales tax from 5 to 6 percent in order to pay for an
exemption from CBJ sales tax on food and or utility sales.

Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Yes 18%
No 81%
Total Responses 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Question 4: Do you support a seasonal sales tax (such as increasing the tax rate from 5 to 6 percent from
May through September) in order to pay for an exemption from CBJ sales tax on food and or utility sales.

Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Yes 29%
No 70%
Total Responses 100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE

Question 5: The single item or service cap helps to level the playing field with merchants in other localities.
Its repeal would significantly increase prices paid for expensive items or services. Do you support
repealing or increasing the single item or service exemptions above the current $12,800 limit in order to
pay for an exemption from CBJ sales tax on food and or utility sales.

Responses
Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio

Total Responses 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Question 6: Do you support repealing the exemption for sales to or sales by nonprofit organizations in
order to pay for an exemption from CBJ sales tax on food and or utility sales.

Responses
Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Total Responses 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Question 7: Do you support increasing property taxes in order to pay for an exemption from CBJ sales tax
on food and or utility sales.

Responses
Answer Choice 0% 100% Ratio
Yes B 6%

Total Responses 100%
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RANK ORDER

Question 8: Rank - with 1 being prefer the most to 7 being prefer the least. If the Assembly decided to
move forward with exempting food and or utilities from CBJ sales tax, please rank the following items in
order of preference to pay for the exemption.

Answer Average
Choice Rank Ranked 1 Ranked 2 Ranked 3 Ranked 4 Ranked 5 Ranked 6 Ranked 7

Reduction in
CBJ
spending 2.06 (54%) (16%) (12%) (7%) 34%) (3%) (1%)

Increase

property
taxes 6.30 (1%) (3%) (1%) (1%) (9%) (16%) (66%)

Increase

annual sales

tax from 5 to

6 percent. 471 (6%) (1%) (16%) (18%) (12%) (39%) (6%)

Implement

seasonal

sales tax

(such as

increasing

sales tax

from 51to 6

percent from

May - Sept) 4.00 (7%) (16%) (12%) (15%) (33%) (10%) (4%)

Repeal or

increase the

single item or

service sales

tax cap 4.35 (0%) (10%) (15%) (33%) (18%) (15%) (7%)

Eliminate

nonprofit

sales

exemption.  3.32 (7%) (31%) (24%) (10%) (13%) (7%) (4%)

Do nothing.

Leave sales

tax policy

alone. 3.26 (22%) (19%) (18%) (13%) (9%) (7%) (9%)
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